Soielplan Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 00:52Uhr
ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mur 2025/26

Hinrunde
09.08.2025 14:30Uhr FSC PolsIl - USV S.Peter ob Judenburg 1:1
16.08.2025 17:00Uhr USV Tauernwind Oberzeiring - FSC Pdolslli 2:3
23.08.2025 15:30Uhr FSCPdlsll - Sadl 8:1
30.08.2025 17:00Uhr FSCPoéIsIl - Scheifling/ &. Lor. 0:1
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr FSC PdlsIl - USV PLS Seckau i
20.09.2025 16:00Uhr Neumarkt Il - FSC PdolslI i
27.09.2025 16:00Uhr FSC PolsIl - Juniors Knittelfeld i
04.10.2025 15:00Uhr TUSRaika Neuwirt Schoder - FSC Pélsl| i
11.10.2025 15:00Uhr FSCPélsll - Spielberg i
18.10.2025 16:00Uhr USV KFZ Erdbau MOSER Krakaudorf - FSC PélslI i
25.10.2025 14:00Uhr FSC Pols Il - Tus S.Peter am Kammersberg Juniorsl| i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr USC Angelcenter Murtal &. Georgen/J. - FSC Pdlslli i
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Soielplan

Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 00:52Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mur 2025/26

14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
06.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

USV S.Peter ob Judenburg
FSC Pals |l

Sadl

Scheifling/ &. Lor.

USV PLS Seckau
FSC Pals |l

Juniors Knittelfeld
FSC Pals |l

Soielberg
FSC Pals|I

Tus S.Peter am Kammersherg Juniors ||
FSC Pals|I

Rickrunde

FSC PolsI

USV Tauernwind Oberzeiring
FSC PolsI

FSC PolsI

FSC PolsI

Neumarkt |1

FSC PolsI

TUS Raika Neuwirt Schdder
FSC PolsI

USV KFZ Erdbau MOSER Krakaudorf
FSC PolsI

USC Angelcenter Murtal S. Georgen/ J.
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